## STATE OF THE SCHOOLS 2019



for joining TEAM BCPS providing support to the Baltimore County Public Schools through your contribution for the State of the Schools 2019 hosted by The Education Foundation of Baltimore County Public Schools, Inc.

As a Friend of the Foundation/Team BCPS, we will acknowledge you in the event program as you have indicated.

Upon completion, mail the form with your contribution to the address provided and send form electronically to <a href="mailto:dphelps@bcps.org">dphelps@bcps.org</a> and <a href="mailto:cwhitcomb@bcps.org">cwhitcomb@bcps.org</a> for our records

\*\*Our giving will impact the next

\*\*generation!\*\*



## FRIEND OF THE FOUNDATION/TEAM BCPS

FRIEND OF THE		
FOUNDATION/		
TEAM BCPS		
NAME		
(INDIVIDUAL OR		
<b>BUSINESS NAME)</b>		
CONTACT		
NAME:		
Address:		
Сіту:	STATE:	ZIP:
DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER:	EXT:	
E-MAIL:	FAX:	
•	uld like your Friend of the Fou zed in <i>State of the Schools 201</i>	
Individual Name	Business NameIn H	Ionor Of
]	In Memory ofOther	
NAME:		
CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT:_		
Mail completed form and	d check in the amount of your made payable to:	contribution and
The Education Foundation of Baltimore County Public Schools, Inc.		

Click HERE to contribute via PayPal

THE EDUCATION FOUNDATION OF BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, INC. C/O DEBORAH S. PHELPS, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 105 W. CHESAPEAKE AVENUE, SUITE B-1 TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

The Education Foundation of Baltimore County Public Schools, Inc. is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization and contributions are tax deductible as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. Federal EIN 52-1819200.